Features
DLT-V83 Series Rugged, High-Performance
Vehicle-Mounted Terminal
� 10/12/15" color TFT display
� Intel® Core™ i5-4300U/Celeron® 2980U dual-core processor
� Rugged, IP66-rated design with 5M2/5M3 certification
� Fully configurable to support specific application requirements
� IK08-certified touchscreen for impact tolerance and abrasion resistance

DLT-V8315
DLT-V8312
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Display CPU Touch Power
DLV8310-1G100F0 DLT-V8310C FL barebone 4GB res SVGA 26key 10.4" SVGA Intel® Celeron® 2980U Dual Core 1.6 GHz Resistive touch DC
DLV8312-1A100F0 DLT-V8312C FL barebone 4GB res XGA 5key 12.1" XGA Intel® Celeron® 2980U Dual Core 1.6 GHz Resistive touch DC
DLV8315-4J300F0 DLT-V8315i5 FL barebone 8GB PCT XGA 9key 15.1" XGA Intel® Core™ i5- 4300U Dual Core 1.9 GHz PCT Touch AC
Further configurations on request!
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
DL-MTKT009 Mobile Mounting Bracket
DL-MTRM004 RAM-Mount Set, one arm, arm length 130mm
DL-MTRM003 RAM-Mount Set, one arm, arm length 215mm
DL-MTRM001 RAM-Mount Set, two arms, arm length 150mm
Further configurations on request!
RAM-Mount Set
(one arm)
RAM-Mount Set